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LICENSE
NUMBER

2101

?103

2191+

23UU

3182

3310

3U27

314-79

361 .̂7

U085

Ii.236

ii.6U6

ii.659

V709

U853

_51Q£__

5250

5370

5U99

5531

#55

5693

5937

5965

5999

6150

6211

6267

630U

614.02

61|08

NAME and RESIDENCE of MXNC

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Bedenbaugh

Ttf nlrl «y

Behlen

Bell

Beall

'Bickley

Be 1 lamy

Bickley

Bell

Belton

Bear den

Beck

Bell

Bedenbaugh

Bickley

Bel lamy

Bellamy

Beckham

Bedell

Bell

Bean

Becknam

Bickley

Belt

Beemaa

Beckner

Bickte y

Sickle?-

Bedenbaugh

Bedenbaugh

Biggerstaff

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Mattie Bell
Leesville, S. C.

fin-pa

Chapin, S. C.
Jannie L.
Columbia, S. C.

Tereatha Mae
West Columbia, S.
Sue U.

Columbia, S. C.

Miriam J.
Kewberry, S. C.

Betty Jean
Columbia, S. C.

Hat tie Mae
Lexington, S. C.

Hattie
Eastover, S.C.
Virginia
Columbia, S. C-

Hazel

Bamberfe, S. C.
Mary Jane
Danbury, Conn.
Daisy

Hopkins, S. C.
Mildred S.

Leesville,, S, C.
Clara Mae

Chapin, S. C.

Geraleen C.
Columbia, S. c.

Hilda

Cayce. S. C.
Joanne

Columbia, S. C.

Marianne C.

Smith Town, fl.Y.

Carolyn S.
Wa Ite r b oron , S.C.

Ara Belle
Cayce, S. c.
Evelyn Ruth

Lugoff, S. c.
Retha Ann
West Columbia, S.

Clarietta

West Columbia, S.
Jayne M.

Mt. Holly, K.J.

Mildred

Columbia, S. C.

Mary Elizabeth
Lexington, S. C.

Caro V.
West Columbia, S.C

Edith Ann

Joama, S. C.
Doris
Leesville, S. C.

Judy
Hopkins, S. C.

mix
NAME and RESIDENCE of HffiHBC

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Waters

R>m«l

Parkin

Tr up lane
C.
Padgett

Bickl ey

Ho rnsby

Brannon

Hampton

Branch

Hut to

Danise

McKinney

Pranks

Ealtiwanger

Campbell

TIdwell

Brooker

Le avitt

Edwards

Metze

Frick

Slice
C.

Washington

C.
Smii3a

Bradham

DaKis

Slice $

Leaohart

Smitti

Lederfind

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Jimaie
Leesville, S.C.

P Hssk«l
Chapin. S. C.
Charles A.
Columbia, S. C.

Stevor
Columbia, S.C.
Maxcy G.,Jr.

Columbi a, S . C .

Edward B.
Chapin, S.C.

E. 0.
West Columbia, S.

James T.
Columbia , S. C.

James

Eastofoer. S. C.
David
Columbia, S. C.

Prank E.

Columbia, S. C.
Perinando
Danbury, Conn
Ceego
Eastover, S. C.
William R. ,

Law re nc eb urp; , 2*
Elnen B.

Chapin. S. C.

George W.
Clarksville, Ten

Presslev

West Columbia rSC
Stewart L.

Columbia, S. G.

Robert Dean
Smith Town, K.Y.

Jack
Walterboro, S.C.

Jas per Lee
Irmo, S. C.
Silas A., Jr.
Co lumbi a, S.C.
Olin D.
Lexington, S. C.

David
Lexington, S.C.
Everette Deane

Mt. Holly, tt.j.

Samuel E.
Columbia, S.C.

Janes Wyman
Lexington, S.C.

Hohfi-pt Ansel

Chapin, a, C.

Kendall A.
Pp-h« aVilvprr C r\

Julius .rC.

Gilbert. S.C.

How ard
Brooklyn, H.Y.

AGE OF
MAN

ABE OF
WOMAN
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31

21|

39
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22
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25
S.18

22
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?.1
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23

1 2$

31

38
??

L 2U

?8

P3
20
16
18
23

20

13
19
33
19
21
19

31
29
37
3lL

50

2n
20

18
18

16
1?

?.?

18
16
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1. DATE APPLICATION FIL3)
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

3ct

Dot

>t

Dot

Dec

3ec

&£_
flay
flar

yiar

Tun
Jun

3ep
3ep

Dot
Dot

iar_
tor
?eb
?eb

Tun

Jun
Jul
Jul
Tul
Tul
iUK

Vug
3ec
Dec

S^~
fov

tfov

?e b

Tun
Tun
Tun
JU1
Jet
Dct
BTov

Dec

Jun
Tul

Jul

Jul
iUg

\Ug

Peb
^©b
ipr
toy
TIJ!

Tul

tul__
Tul

tfov
^ov
?ov
:\fOV

Day

?7
28
PR

?9

2U
2^

?1
28
6

7
9
13
I/I
1?
22

24

3

2k

2U
?*

1
2
6

7
12

13

r̂
D

V
P
10
11.'
18
12

13
16
9
L6

1?
29
1
2?
6

29
30
26
27

34

?fi
2

16

17
18
?]]

1

18
19

Y«ar

12I4JL
191̂ -8
1Q. 8

19l|8
191̂ 8
19li8

lQlf9

19U9
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
19 3?
1952
1953
1953
1953_
19^3

123u

195̂
193f
195U
19 5U
19 5U

i@55
1955
1Q<^

19^
1956
1956

1956
1956
1956
^956

1956
1956
1957
1957

1957
1957
1957
1957
19^8
1958

!258_
1958
19^8
1958
19^8
19^8

1958
1958

1958

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Oct

Oct

Jtos
Tov

5ec
)ec

\J\KJ

Tun
Uar

VI ar

Tun
lul

Lp
pep
>ct
)ct
ufll.

iar
?eb
pn-b

Tun
Tun

ml
Tul

rui
ug
^ug
Dec

for
[ul
rui
Ipv

?"0b
T A r}

run
Tun
rui
rui
)ct
)ct

Tul
Lug

rui
rui
Lug
^ue;

^eb

•'©b
4ay

^ay

r»i
rui
Tul

^ I I F

fov
\Tov

sfov

Dec

Day

PR
28

1.5
25
25

7
8
10

23
9

15
15
2U
24

h.

25

25

2%

2
2

7
7
15
18
18
29

7
7
11

18
16

tu_
13
20
23

L7
17

31
5

30
30
27
27
15
15
7
13
19

23

| j
K

30
20
19

Year

19k8
1948

19U3
19^8
1948
1948

19U9
1951
1951

125L
1951
1951

1951
1951
1951
ia52_
19^2

1953
1953
19^3

1354-
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
19^4
1,955

1955

19^

i-956
1956

1956̂
tl956
1956
L956
L956

1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1958
1958

1958
IQCjft

1958
19*8
19*8

1958

1958
1958

Made by Th. Cott Index ComtWRr. Cofumbu*. Ohf*
Sold by Walker, Evans ft Cogswelj Co., Charleston, S. G.

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PUCE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R._. Boozer . .
P.P. for S.0C.,Ijexi ngtion, S_C.

Chapin, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
ST.P, for S . C .
jexinston. S. C.

•Rev, T. A t Snydar

We st Golumbi a , S . (
Rev. M. M. Benson

Columbia , S. C.

R v. John D. Zeigle
Chapin, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer

3• i*o_us"Cs JUQEe^uexinRtion. S.^»

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge-,^Lexington, 3. C.

_j

1

=5arn R* ttnoKA-p
Probate Judge „
^exington, S. C.
Sara R. Boozer
O^obate Judge

jxington, s.C.

Sara R. Boozer
?rob& e Judge „^exington, S* C.
Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge „
jexinston. S. C.

Mrs. C.H.Harmon
N.P. for S. C.

Rev. William V. McC

Leesville . S. C.

RfiV. J. S. Wessinge

Little Mountain. S.

_i3ara R. -Ron^er
?rQbate Judge ~jexinRton, S.C.

•RevT D. A. .Tefcost

Runnaea, S. H.

Sara R. Boozer
Probsts Judge
jezineton. S. C.
5ara R. Boozer
? rebate judge
Lexington. S.C.

Rev. A. B. Fgrgusoi
Columbia. S.C.

-K;ara R- Boozer
irobate Judge _
Lexington, *s.C.

Rev. Robert L. Pra£
Lexington, S. G.

'

-

Sara R. Boozer
Prob ate Judge
Lexington. s.C.
Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge

J*ev. I..Q. Simmons
Lexington, S.C.

Row. 'PTnr»cir>o T_ C. _ T.I r

Lexington, S.C.

R _ v . .Tnwifta "R Ml t.rf-i

.To«nn« q P

•Pair T T n«Q-P4-o

T.fiftSvi l lfi , R r P..

Rev. Wm. T,. Psirclr

Columbia,. S. C.
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